P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
For more information, visit
terumoaortic.com/treo
 U S A
TREO®
Versatile by Design. Fit for any Anatomy.*
*Per IFU.
T R E O ®

(proximal neck
angle < 60°)
Proximal Landing
Zone Minimum
Length (neck
angle 60°)
Proximal
Diameter
Contralateral
Length
Profile
OD MTO^
Catalogue
Number
17-18
10 20 80 18 Fr 28-B2-20-080U
10 20 100 18 Fr  28-B2-20-100U
10 20 120 18 Fr  28-B2-20-120U
18-19
10 22 80 18 Fr 28-B2-22-080U
10 22 100 18 Fr 28-B2-22-100U
10 22 120 18 Fr  28-B2-22-120U
19-21
10 24 80 18 Fr 28-B2-24-080U
10 24 100 18 Fr 28-B2-24-100U
10 24 120 18 Fr  28-B2-24-120U
21-23
10 26 80 18 Fr 28-B2-26-080U
10 26 100 18 Fr 28-B2-26-100U
10 26 120 18 Fr 28-B2-26-120U
23-25
10 28 80 18 Fr 28-B2-28-080U
10 28 100 18 Fr 28-B2-28-100U
10 28 120 18 Fr 28-B2-28-120U
25-27
10 30 80 19 Fr 28-B2-30-080U
10 30 100 19 Fr 28-B2-30-100U
10 30 120 19 Fr 28-B2-30-120U
27-30
10 33 80 19 Fr 28-B2-33-080U
10 33 100 19 Fr 28-B2-33-100U
10 33 120 19 Fr 28-B2-33-120U
30-32
10 36 80 19 Fr 28-B2-36-080U
10 36 100 19 Fr 28-B2-36-100U
10 36 120 19 Fr 28-B2-36-120U
Iliac Outer
Diameter
Iliac Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Leg
ExtenUion
DiUtal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD MTO^
Catalogue
Number
8
10 9 80 13 Fr  28-L2-09-080U
10 9 100 13 Fr  28-L2-09-100U
10 9 120 13 Fr 28-L2-09-120U
10 9 140 13 Fr 28-L2-09-140U
10 9 160 13 Fr 28-L2-09-160U
9
10 11 80 13 Fr 28-L2-11-080U
10 11 100 13 Fr 28-L2-11-100U
10 11 120 13 Fr 28-L2-11-120U
10 11 140 13 Fr 28-L2-11-140U
10 11 160 13 Fr 28-L2-11-160U
10-11
10 13 80 13 Fr 28-L2-13-080U
10 13 100 13 Fr 28-L2-13-100U
10 13 120 13 Fr 28-L2-13-120U
10 13 140 13 Fr 28-L2-13-140U
10 13 160 13 Fr 28-L2-13-160U
12-13
10 15 80 13 Fr 28-L2-15-080U
10 15 100 13 Fr 28-L2-15-100U
10 15 120 13 Fr 28-L2-15-120U
10 15 140 13 Fr 28-L2-15-140U
10 15 160 13 Fr 28-L2-15-160U
14-15
15 17 80 14 Fr 28-L2-17-080U
15 17 100 14 Fr 28-L2-17-100U
15 17 120 14 Fr 28-L2-17-120U
15 17 140 14 Fr 28-L2-17-140U
15 17 160 14 Fr 28-L2-17-160U
16-17
15 20 80 14 Fr 28-L2-20-080U
15 20 100 14 Fr 28-L2-20-100U
15 20 120 14 Fr 28-L2-20-120U
15 20 140 14 Fr 28-L2-20-140U
15 20 160 14 Fr 28-L2-20-160U
18-20
15 24 80 14 Fr 28-L2-24-080U
15 24 100 14 Fr 28-L2-24-100U
15 24 120 14 Fr 28-L2-24-120U
15 24 140 14 Fr 28-L2-24-140U
15 24 160 14 Fr 28-L2-24-160U
Iliac Outer
Diameter
Iliac Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Straight
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalogue
Number
8 10 9 80 13 Fr 28-S2-09-080U
9 10 11 80 13 Fr 28-S2-11-080U
10-11 10 13 80 13 Fr 28-S2-13-080U
Main Body Bifurcate Stent-Graft
Straight Extension Stent-Graft#
Leg Extension Stent-Graft
Proximal aortic landing zone with:

C = Cuff
S = Straight Extension
Device Type Key
Distal iliac landing zone with:
چ  an inside diameter of 8mm – 13mm and a length
of ≥ 10mm or
چ  an inside diameter of >13mm – 20mm and a
length of ≥ 15mm
# Straight Extension Stent-Grafts indicated for use only with previously implanted Leg Extension Stent-Grafts with the same distal diameter.
^ Made To Order devices are not kept in stock. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times.
T R E O ®
TREO Product Ordering Information
Proximal Cuff Extension Stent-Graft
D I S C O V E R  M O R E
Features and
Benefits of TREO®
Features and Benefits:
terumoaortic.com/features-benefits
Discover how each of the key features and benefits are integrated
into every one of our products to ensure the highest quality and
performance possible.
Aortic Outer
Diameter
(proximal neck
angle < 60°)
Proximal
Landing Zone
Minimum
Length (neck
angle 60°)
Proximal
and DiUtal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile MTO^ Catalogue
Number
17-18
10 20 40 18 Fr  28-C2-20-040U
10 20 55 18 Fr  28-C2-20-055U
10 20 70 18 Fr 28-C2-20-070U
18-19
10 22 40 18 Fr 28-C2-22-040U
10 22 55 18 Fr  28-C2-22-055U
10 22 70 18 Fr 28-C2-22-070U
19-21
10 24 40 18 Fr 28-C2-24-040U
10 24 55 18 Fr  28-C2-24-055U
10 24 70 18 Fr 28-C2-24-070U
21-23
10 26 40 18 Fr 28-C2-26-040U
10 26 55 18 Fr  28-C2-26-055U
10 26 70 18 Fr 28-C2-26-070U
23-25
10 28 40 18 Fr 28-C2-28-040U
10 28 55 18 Fr  28-C2-28-055U
10 28 70 18 Fr 28-C2-28-070U
25-27
10 30 40 19 Fr 28-C2-30-040U
10 30 55 19 Fr  28-C2-30-055U
10 30 70 19 Fr 28-C2-30-070U
27-30
10 33 40 19 Fr 28-C2-33-040U
10 33 55 19 Fr  28-C2-33-055U
10 33 70 19 Fr 28-C2-33-070U
30-32
10 36 40 19 Fr 28-C2-36-040U
10 36 55 19 Fr  28-C2-36-055U
10 36 70 19 Fr 28-C2-36-070U
^ Made To Order devices are not kept in stock. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to extended lead times.
15
T R E O ®
References
1. Eagleton, M.J et al.  “Safety and effectiveness of the TREO stent graft for the endovascular treatment of abdominal aortic